
PURCHASING DIVISION AGENDA REPORT 
For Week of 11/09/18 - 11/15/18 

Committee Meeting DECEMBER 3, 2018 

For Commission Approval 

DECEMBER 3, 2018 

 
BE IT RESOLVED BY THE JEFFERSON COUNTY COMMISSION, THAT THE FOLLOWING REPORT FILED BY THE 

PURCHASING DEPARTMENT BE, AND THE SAME HEREBY IS APPROVED. RECOMMENDATIONS FOR CONTRACTS ARE 

BASED UPON THE LOWEST BIDS MEETING SPECIFICATIONS. 

           

PREPARED NOVEMBER 16, 2018 

 
 

 

1. RECOMMENDED FOR ROADS AND TRANSPORTATION FROM DUNN CONSTRUCTION ROAD DV, BIRMINGHAM, AL, 

FOR PAYMENT OF REMAINDER OF FY 18 INVOICES FOR ASPHALT (PLANT MIX). 

 

  PURCHASE ORDER # 1901280 $224,795.84  

  PREVIOUS PURCHASE ORDER # 1801167 

 

2. RECOMMENDED FOR ROADS AND TRANSPORTATION FROM HELENA CHEMICAL, SELMA, AL, CHANGE ORDER FOR  

CHEMICALS, BULK, FOR THE PERIOD OF 10/01/2018 – 03/07/2019 

 

REFERENCE PURCHASE ORDER # 1807884    ORIGINAL AMOUNT  $ 47,226.00 

         CHANGE ORDER $ 33,272.80 

$ 80,498.80  

 

 

 

END OF PURCHASING AGENDA 


